
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kevin Saur Snohomish 116 41 M 1/5 40-44 0:34:23.3 0:34:25.5 5:33/M
2 Erik Hull Woodinville 65 37 M 1/4 35-39 0:44:40.6 0:44:43.8 7:12/M
3 Paul Gobel Renton 56 50 M 1/1 50-54 0:47:02.3 0:47:08.8 7:35/M
4 Tony Johns Everett 71 43 M 2/5 40-44 0:47:50.2 0:47:52.7 7:43/M
5 Quin Johns Everett 70 8 M 1/1 1- 9 0:47:50.9 0:47:52.9 7:43/M
6 Jared Johnson 161 18 M 1/1 15-19 0:50:54.9 0:51:01.7 8:13/M
7 Unknown Partic. 170 170 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:51:09.7 0:51:17.3 8:15/M
8 Caroline Burke Sheffield 19 53 F 1/3 50-54 0:51:24.6 0:51:30.9 8:17/M
9 Mike Stevenson Seattle 118 30 M 1/2 30-34 0:51:35.7 0:51:42.9 8:19/M
10 Dana Mason Kenmore 89 48 F 1/3 45-49 0:51:42.6 0:51:49.9 8:20/M
11 Rob Rothwell Bellevue 115 38 M 2/4 35-39 0:53:19.8 0:53:27.3 8:36/M
12 Stephen Fisher Kenmore 48 40 M 3/5 40-44 0:54:05.1 0:54:10.4 8:43/M
13 Christine Taylor Kenmore 123 34 F 1/4 30-34 0:55:48.8 0:55:56.1 9:00/M
14 Erika Heesacker Issaquah 61 44 F 1/5 40-44 0:56:35.4 0:56:41.3 9:08/M
15 Brad May Gig Harbor 92 38 M 3/4 35-39 0:57:56.4 0:58:04.5 9:21/M
16 Rene May Gig Harbor 93 37 F 1/4 35-39 0:58:03.0 0:58:11.2 9:22/M
17 Kellan Johns Everett 69 11 M 1/1 10-14 0:58:23.4 0:58:26.2 9:25/M
18 Tim Purcell 156 42 M 4/5 40-44 0:58:34.9 0:58:47.6 9:27/M
19 Thomas Eager Bainbridge Island 38 56 M 1/1 55-59 0:59:56.4 1:00:00.5 9:40/M
20 Monica Marco-Marquez Lake Forest Park 88 44 F 2/5 40-44 1:01:36.3 1:01:41.5 9:56/M
21 Juergen Daiberl Lake Forest Park 29 47 M 1/1 45-49 1:01:37.4 1:01:42.6 9:56/M
22 Andrea Barhanovich Everett 6 25 F 1/2 25-29 1:01:38.7 1:01:47.8 9:56/M
23 Pam Benninga 148 57 F 1/1 55-59 1:01:52.5 1:02:01.1 9:59/M
24 Stacy Bautista 153 34 F 2/4 30-34 1:02:18.3 1:02:24.4 10:03/M
25 Amanda Aley Kenmore 3 36 F 2/4 35-39 1:02:18.5 1:02:24.4 10:03/M
26 Subbu Nagarajan Kenmore 102 36 M 4/4 35-39 1:02:39.3 1:02:49.7 10:06/M
27 Aleijandrina Depriest 169 29 F 2/2 25-29 1:03:24.4 1:03:35.1 10:14/M
28 Carrie Vimland 151 53 F 2/3 50-54 1:03:41.7 1:03:48.5 10:16/M
29 Steve Edholm Kenmore 41 32 M 2/2 30-34 1:04:11.5 1:04:21.2 10:21/M
30 Sondra Edholm Kenmore 40 32 F 3/4 30-34 1:04:12.6 1:04:21.2 10:21/M
31 Rachel Johnson Shoreline 73 38 F 3/4 35-39 1:07:06.5 1:07:11.7 10:49/M
32 Cheryl Westrom Bothell 135 50 F 3/3 50-54 1:07:30.4 1:07:40.6 10:53/M
33 Loc Vuu Bothell 134 41 M 5/5 40-44 1:10:55.1 1:11:05.6 11:26/M
34 Aimee Germany Seattle 53 38 F 4/4 35-39 1:11:19.4 1:11:25.2 11:30/M
35 Alice Hopkins Port Orchard 63 45 F 2/3 45-49 1:11:48.9 1:12:00.7 11:35/M
36 Judy Liu Bothell 84 45 F 3/3 45-49 1:12:22.2 1:12:33.8 11:40/M
37 Hong Lim Bothell 83 41 F 3/5 40-44 1:12:58.2 1:13:08.6 11:46/M
38 Denise Diep Renton 32 44 F 4/5 40-44 1:14:29.3 1:14:41.5 12:01/M
39 Mariana Blanco Issaquah 14 32 F 4/4 30-34 1:14:51.4 1:15:00.6 12:04/M
40 Maria McCaddon Lake Stevens 94 44 F 5/5 40-44 1:19:53.3 1:19:58.8 12:53/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Unknown Partic. 170 170 0 7 0:51:09.7 0:51:17.3 8:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Quin Johns Everett 70 8 5 0:47:50.9 0:47:52.9 7:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kellan Johns Everett 69 11 12 0:58:23.4 0:58:26.2 9:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jared Johnson 161 18 6 0:50:54.9 0:51:01.7 8:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Andrea Barhanovich Everett 6 25 7 1:01:38.7 1:01:47.8 9:56/M
2 Aleijandrina Depriest 169 29 11 1:03:24.4 1:03:35.1 10:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Christine Taylor Kenmore 123 34 3 0:55:48.8 0:55:56.1 9:00/M
2 Stacy Bautista 153 34 9 1:02:18.3 1:02:24.4 10:03/M
3 Sondra Edholm Kenmore 40 32 13 1:04:12.6 1:04:21.2 10:21/M
4 Mariana Blanco Issaquah 14 32 21 1:14:51.4 1:15:00.6 12:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Mike Stevenson Seattle 118 30 8 0:51:35.7 0:51:42.9 8:19/M
2 Steve Edholm Kenmore 41 32 17 1:04:11.5 1:04:21.2 10:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Rene May Gig Harbor 93 37 5 0:58:03.0 0:58:11.2 9:22/M
2 Amanda Aley Kenmore 3 36 10 1:02:18.5 1:02:24.4 10:03/M
3 Rachel Johnson Shoreline 73 38 14 1:07:06.5 1:07:11.7 10:49/M
4 Aimee Germany Seattle 53 38 16 1:11:19.4 1:11:25.2 11:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Erik Hull Woodinville 65 37 2 0:44:40.6 0:44:43.8 7:12/M
2 Rob Rothwell Bellevue 115 38 9 0:53:19.8 0:53:27.3 8:36/M
3 Brad May Gig Harbor 92 38 11 0:57:56.4 0:58:04.5 9:21/M
4 Subbu Nagarajan Kenmore 102 36 16 1:02:39.3 1:02:49.7 10:06/M

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Male 30 to 34

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Male 9 and Under

Male 10 to 14
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Male 35 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Erika Heesacker Issaquah 61 44 4 0:56:35.4 0:56:41.3 9:08/M
2 Monica Marco-Marquez Lake Forest Park 88 44 6 1:01:36.3 1:01:41.5 9:56/M
3 Hong Lim Bothell 83 41 19 1:12:58.2 1:13:08.6 11:46/M
4 Denise Diep Renton 32 44 20 1:14:29.3 1:14:41.5 12:01/M
5 Maria McCaddon Lake Stevens 94 44 22 1:19:53.3 1:19:58.8 12:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kevin Saur Snohomish 116 41 1 0:34:23.3 0:34:25.5 5:33/M
2 Tony Johns Everett 71 43 4 0:47:50.2 0:47:52.7 7:43/M
3 Stephen Fisher Kenmore 48 40 10 0:54:05.1 0:54:10.4 8:43/M
4 Tim Purcell 156 42 13 0:58:34.9 0:58:47.6 9:27/M
5 Loc Vuu Bothell 134 41 18 1:10:55.1 1:11:05.6 11:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dana Mason Kenmore 89 48 2 0:51:42.6 0:51:49.9 8:20/M
2 Alice Hopkins Port Orchard 63 45 17 1:11:48.9 1:12:00.7 11:35/M
3 Judy Liu Bothell 84 45 18 1:12:22.2 1:12:33.8 11:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Juergen Daiberl Lake Forest Park 29 47 15 1:01:37.4 1:01:42.6 9:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Caroline Burke Sheffield 19 53 1 0:51:24.6 0:51:30.9 8:17/M
2 Carrie Vimland 151 53 12 1:03:41.7 1:03:48.5 10:16/M
3 Cheryl Westrom Bothell 135 50 15 1:07:30.4 1:07:40.6 10:53/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Paul Gobel Renton 56 50 3 0:47:02.3 0:47:08.8 7:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Pam Benninga 148 57 8 1:01:52.5 1:02:01.1 9:59/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Thomas Eager Bainbridge Island 38 56 14 0:59:56.4 1:00:00.5 9:40/M

Female 55 to 59

Male 55 to 59

Female 40 to 44

Male 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Male 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Male 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Todd Maruca Lakewood 90 42 M 1/3 40-44 0:17:19.8 0:18:06.2 5:35/M
2 Spencer Olson Kenmore 104 27 M 1/12 25-29 0:20:00.5 0:20:01.6 6:27/M
3 Peterr Platz 152 17 M 1/1 15-19 0:20:29.2 0:20:30.8 6:36/M
4 Frank Pape Redmond 106 47 M 1/4 45-49 0:20:40.6 0:20:41.7 6:40/M
5 Laura Breymann 158 35 F 1/8 35-39 0:20:49.9 0:20:50.6 6:43/M
6 Joel Bauer Kirkland 8 28 M 2/12 25-29 0:21:00.7 0:21:02.8 6:46/M
7 Steve Duras University Place 37 29 M 3/12 25-29 0:23:22.5 0:23:32.2 7:32/M
8 Sechin Tower Everett 125 42 M 2/3 40-44 0:24:07.0 0:24:24.8 7:47/M
9 Matt Conroy Seattle 27 27 M 4/12 25-29 0:24:10.6 0:24:11.5 7:48/M
10 Dennis McCrohan Brier 95 53 M 1/4 50-54 0:25:39.9 0:25:44.5 8:16/M
11 Rich Hinrichsen 142 54 M 2/4 50-54 0:25:59.2 0:26:06.5 8:23/M
12 John Conard 147 28 M 5/12 25-29 0:26:45.3 0:26:48.7 8:38/M
13 Wendy Abbey Brier 1 52 F 1/9 50-54 0:26:52.6 0:27:01.3 8:40/M
14 Moriah Hawkins Bothell 60 33 F 1/7 30-34 0:26:56.0 0:26:57.8 8:41/M
15 Kim Platz Bothell 110 21 F 1/3 20-24 0:27:09.3 0:27:10.5 8:45/M
16 Mary Frances Hull Woodinville 66 39 F 2/8 35-39 0:27:29.1 0:27:32.7 8:52/M
17 Karen Petermeyer 164 28 F 1/6 25-29 0:27:30.2 0:27:42.5 8:52/M
18 Kevin Petermeyer 165 27 M 6/12 25-29 0:27:30.3 0:27:42.5 8:52/M
19 Unknown Partic. 171 171 M 1/4 0- 0 0:27:47.1 0:27:51.8 8:58/M
20 Cyrus Comstock Kenmore 25 10 M 1/1 10-14 0:27:53.6 0:27:58.4 9:00/M
21 Jenna Strain Seattle 121 27 F 2/6 25-29 0:27:59.9 0:28:10.6 9:02/M
22 Mandy Comstock Kenmore 26 39 F 3/8 35-39 0:28:07.6 0:28:11.8 9:04/M
23 Tom Breen Seattle 17 68 M 1/2 65-99 0:28:11.2 0:28:20.6 9:05/M
24 Steven Bierer Seattle 12 46 M 2/4 45-49 0:28:28.1 0:28:36.4 9:11/M
25 Imee Tribo Seattle 126 36 F 4/8 35-39 0:28:28.1 0:28:36.4 9:11/M
26 Jamie Amrhein Seattle 4 25 M 7/12 25-29 0:28:56.5 0:29:08.6 9:20/M
27 Felipe Pantoja Los Angeles 105 27 M 8/12 25-29 0:29:08.3 0:29:12.1 9:24/M
28 Christie Feliz Redmond 47 30 F 2/7 30-34 0:29:19.5 0:29:36.4 9:27/M
29 Steven Leek Shoreline 82 50 M 3/4 50-54 0:29:34.0 0:29:44.8 9:32/M
30 Carey Hughes Seattle 64 28 M 9/12 25-29 0:29:40.1 0:29:55.7 9:34/M
31 Peter Suruda Shoreline 122 58 M 1/1 55-59 0:29:49.6 0:30:06.7 9:37/M
32 Jason Strain Issaquah 120 27 M 10/12 25-29 0:29:50.3 0:30:01.2 9:37/M
33 Blake Parker Pasadena 109 27 M 11/12 25-29 0:30:01.9 0:30:05.7 9:41/M
34 Jamie Lohnes Bothell 86 32 F 3/7 30-34 0:30:10.6 0:30:27.5 9:44/M
35 Rebecca Rader Kenmore 112 49 F 1/6 45-49 0:30:13.3 0:30:19.5 9:45/M
36 Unknown Partic. 173 173 M 2/4 0- 0 0:30:24.9 0:30:30.5 9:48/M
37 Unknown Partic. 172 172 M 3/4 0- 0 0:30:25.0 0:30:30.4 9:49/M
38 Natasha Amrhein Seattle 5 25 F 3/6 25-29 0:31:18.3 0:31:30.3 10:06/M
39 Shakeila Valentine Redmond 128 24 F 2/3 20-24 0:31:41.5 0:31:50.4 10:13/M
40 Laura Frederick Kenmore 50 34 F 4/7 30-34 0:31:50.2 0:31:56.7 10:16/M
41 Les Frederick Kenmore 51 67 M 2/2 65-99 0:31:50.6 0:31:56.7 10:16/M
42 Susan McDowell Shoreline 96 49 F 2/6 45-49 0:32:35.6 0:32:52.3 10:31/M
43 Katy Clark Pearland 22 31 F 5/7 30-34 0:32:43.8 0:32:59.2 10:33/M
44 Adele Kroeger 168 54 F 2/9 50-54 0:33:00.6 0:33:05.8 10:39/M
45 Kurra Boles Auburn 15 38 F 5/8 35-39 0:33:07.4 0:33:17.8 10:41/M
46 Aj Deco Kirkland 30 33 F 6/7 30-34 0:33:07.5 0:33:17.9 10:41/M
47 Alexandra Stewart Seattle 119 24 F 3/3 20-24 0:33:13.2 0:33:25.6 10:43/M
48 Vika Hammond Woodinville 59 39 F 6/8 35-39 0:33:19.3 0:33:24.2 10:45/M
49 Jim Kovarik Bellevie 77 51 M 4/4 50-54 0:33:38.9 0:33:56.2 10:51/M
50 Shavawn Ellsbury Bothell 44 26 F 4/6 25-29 0:34:13.2 0:34:17.1 11:02/M
51 Kelly Dillon Lynnwood 33 37 F 7/8 35-39 0:34:34.2 0:34:50.1 11:09/M
52 Shoko Leek Shoreline 81 49 F 3/6 45-49 0:34:41.6 0:34:53.8 11:11/M
53 Jennifer Johns Everett 68 41 F 1/1 40-44 0:35:37.7 0:35:50.5 11:29/M
54 Kat Kristjanson Bothell 78 54 F 3/9 50-54 0:36:12.9 0:36:21.6 11:41/M
55 Suzanne Hensler 150 25 F 5/6 25-29 0:36:23.1 0:36:31.7 11:44/M
56 Diane Zakrajsek Carnation 137 54 F 4/9 50-54 0:36:26.0 0:36:37.8 11:45/M
57 Carl Belles Miami 10 48 M 3/4 45-49 0:36:34.2 0:36:39.9 11:48/M
58 Karen Ewing Bothell 45 54 F 5/9 50-54 0:36:34.4 0:36:39.8 11:48/M
59 Gail Goetz Gold Bar 57 54 F 6/9 50-54 0:37:03.5 0:37:21.9 11:57/M
60 Juliana Erickson 176 28 F 6/6 25-29 0:38:19.1 0:38:33.9 12:22/M
61 Tyler Erickson 175 25 M 12/12 25-29 0:38:20.2 0:38:33.8 12:22/M
62 Renee Dixon Bothell 34 34 F 7/7 30-34 0:38:33.0 0:38:40.8 12:26/M
63 Kelly Miller Bothell 99 48 F 4/6 45-49 0:38:46.4 0:39:06.8 12:30/M
64 Dale Miller 167 45 M 4/4 45-49 0:38:50.8 0:39:11.6 12:32/M
65 Melissa Valentine Mill Creek 127 39 F 8/8 35-39 0:39:28.4 0:39:37.3 12:44/M
66 Cheryl Belles Miami 11 53 F 7/9 50-54 0:39:48.4 0:39:53.9 12:50/M
67 Susan Gonzales-Barrett Kenmore 58 56 F 1/1 55-59 0:41:17.9 0:41:29.3 13:19/M
68 Eileen Andereson 149 53 F 8/9 50-54 0:42:31.2 0:42:40.1 13:43/M

Kilometers for Cancer
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

69 Unknown Partic. 174 174 0 M 4/4 0- 0 0:49:48.6 0:54:55.2 16:04/M
70 Theresa Platz Bothell 111 48 F 5/6 45-49 0:57:17.2 0:57:20.2 18:29/M
71 Clark Norton Shoreline 103 34 M 1/1 30-34 0:58:01.8 0:58:09.1 18:43/M
72 Annemarie Culver Lake Forest Park 28 46 F 6/6 45-49 0:58:05.9 0:58:13.8 18:44/M
73 Angelina Vaughn Shoreline 129 8 F 1/1 1- 9 1:05:08.4 1:05:25.3 21:01/M
74 Kelly Vaughn Shoreline 130 44 M 3/3 40-44 1:06:12.1 1:06:28.3 21:21/M
75 Maria Vaughn Shoreline 131 51 F 9/9 50-54 1:06:13.5 1:06:29.7 21:22/M
69 Annemarie Culver Lake Forest Park 28 46 F 4/4 45-49 0:58:06 0:58:14 18:44/M
70 Aleijandrina Depriest 169 29 F 7/7 25-29 0:58:35 0:58:35 18:54/M

5K Run Overall Page 5 of 9



Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Unknown Partic. 171 171 13 0:27:47.1 0:27:51.8 8:58/M
2 Unknown Partic. 173 173 24 0:30:24.9 0:30:30.5 9:48/M
3 Unknown Partic. 172 172 25 0:30:25.0 0:30:30.4 9:49/M
4 Unknown Partic. 174 174 0 31 0:49:48.6 0:54:55.2 16:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Angelina Vaughn Shoreline 129 8 41 1:05:08.4 1:05:25.3 21:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Cyrus Comstock Kenmore 25 10 14 0:27:53.6 0:27:58.4 9:00/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Peterr Platz 152 17 3 0:20:29.2 0:20:30.8 6:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kim Platz Bothell 110 21 4 0:27:09.3 0:27:10.5 8:45/M
2 Shakeila Valentine Redmond 128 24 14 0:31:41.5 0:31:50.4 10:13/M
3 Alexandra Stewart Seattle 119 24 21 0:33:13.2 0:33:25.6 10:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Karen Petermeyer 164 28 6 0:27:30.2 0:27:42.5 8:52/M
2 Jenna Strain Seattle 121 27 7 0:27:59.9 0:28:10.6 9:02/M
3 Natasha Amrhein Seattle 5 25 13 0:31:18.3 0:31:30.3 10:06/M
4 Shavawn Ellsbury Bothell 44 26 23 0:34:13.2 0:34:17.1 11:02/M
5 Suzanne Hensler 150 25 28 0:36:23.1 0:36:31.7 11:44/M
6 Juliana Erickson 176 28 32 0:38:19.1 0:38:33.9 12:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Spencer Olson Kenmore 104 27 2 0:20:00.5 0:20:01.6 6:27/M
2 Joel Bauer Kirkland 8 28 5 0:21:00.7 0:21:02.8 6:46/M
3 Steve Duras University Place 37 29 6 0:23:22.5 0:23:32.2 7:32/M
4 Matt Conroy Seattle 27 27 8 0:24:10.6 0:24:11.5 7:48/M
5 John Conard 147 28 11 0:26:45.3 0:26:48.7 8:38/M
6 Kevin Petermeyer 165 27 12 0:27:30.3 0:27:42.5 8:52/M
7 Jamie Amrhein Seattle 4 25 17 0:28:56.5 0:29:08.6 9:20/M
8 Felipe Pantoja Los Angeles 105 27 18 0:29:08.3 0:29:12.1 9:24/M

5K Run Age Group Results
Kilometers for Cancer

If you have a question regarding the results please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Male No Age Provided

Female 9 and Under

Male 10 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Male 25 to 29

Sunday, September 25, 2016
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding the results please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

9 Carey Hughes Seattle 64 28 20 0:29:40.1 0:29:55.7 9:34/M
10 Jason Strain Issaquah 120 27 22 0:29:50.3 0:30:01.2 9:37/M
11 Blake Parker Pasadena 109 27 23 0:30:01.9 0:30:05.7 9:41/M
12 Tyler Erickson 175 25 29 0:38:20.2 0:38:33.8 12:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Moriah Hawkins Bothell 60 33 3 0:26:56.0 0:26:57.8 8:41/M
2 Christie Feliz Redmond 47 30 10 0:29:19.5 0:29:36.4 9:27/M
3 Jamie Lohnes Bothell 86 32 11 0:30:10.6 0:30:27.5 9:44/M
4 Laura Frederick Kenmore 50 34 15 0:31:50.2 0:31:56.7 10:16/M
5 Katy Clark Pearland 22 31 17 0:32:43.8 0:32:59.2 10:33/M
6 Aj Deco Kirkland 30 33 20 0:33:07.5 0:33:17.9 10:41/M
7 Renee Dixon Bothell 34 34 33 0:38:33.0 0:38:40.8 12:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Clark Norton Shoreline 103 34 32 0:58:01.8 0:58:09.1 18:43/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Laura Breymann 158 35 1 0:20:49.9 0:20:50.6 6:43/M
2 Mary Frances Hull Woodinville 66 39 5 0:27:29.1 0:27:32.7 8:52/M
3 Mandy Comstock Kenmore 26 39 8 0:28:07.6 0:28:11.8 9:04/M
4 Imee Tribo Seattle 126 36 9 0:28:28.1 0:28:36.4 9:11/M
5 Kurra Boles Auburn 15 38 19 0:33:07.4 0:33:17.8 10:41/M
6 Vika Hammond Woodinville 59 39 22 0:33:19.3 0:33:24.2 10:45/M
7 Kelly Dillon Lynnwood 33 37 24 0:34:34.2 0:34:50.1 11:09/M
8 Melissa Valentine Mill Creek 127 39 35 0:39:28.4 0:39:37.3 12:44/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jennifer Johns Everett 68 41 26 0:35:37.7 0:35:50.5 11:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Todd Maruca Lakewood 90 42 1 0:17:19.8 0:18:06.2 5:35/M
2 Sechin Tower Everett 125 42 7 0:24:07.0 0:24:24.8 7:47/M
3 Kelly Vaughn Shoreline 130 44 33 1:06:12.1 1:06:28.3 21:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Rebecca Rader Kenmore 112 49 12 0:30:13.3 0:30:19.5 9:45/M
2 Susan McDowell Shoreline 96 49 16 0:32:35.6 0:32:52.3 10:31/M
3 Shoko Leek Shoreline 81 49 25 0:34:41.6 0:34:53.8 11:11/M
4 Kelly Miller Bothell 99 48 34 0:38:46.4 0:39:06.8 12:30/M
5 Theresa Platz Bothell 111 48 39 0:57:17.2 0:57:20.2 18:29/M
6 Annemarie Culver Lake Forest Park 28 46 40 0:58:05.9 0:58:13.8 18:44/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 40 to 44

Male 40 to 44

Female 30 to 34

Male 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

If you have a question regarding the results please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Frank Pape Redmond 106 47 4 0:20:40.6 0:20:41.7 6:40/M
2 Steven Bierer Seattle 12 46 16 0:28:28.1 0:28:36.4 9:11/M
3 Carl Belles Miami 10 48 28 0:36:34.2 0:36:39.9 11:48/M
4 Dale Miller 167 45 30 0:38:50.8 0:39:11.6 12:32/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Wendy Abbey Brier 1 52 2 0:26:52.6 0:27:01.3 8:40/M
2 Adele Kroeger 168 54 18 0:33:00.6 0:33:05.8 10:39/M
3 Kat Kristjanson Bothell 78 54 27 0:36:12.9 0:36:21.6 11:41/M
4 Diane Zakrajsek Carnation 137 54 29 0:36:26.0 0:36:37.8 11:45/M
5 Karen Ewing Bothell 45 54 30 0:36:34.4 0:36:39.8 11:48/M
6 Gail Goetz Gold Bar 57 54 31 0:37:03.5 0:37:21.9 11:57/M
7 Cheryl Belles Miami 11 53 36 0:39:48.4 0:39:53.9 12:50/M
8 Eileen Andereson 149 53 38 0:42:31.2 0:42:40.1 13:43/M
9 Maria Vaughn Shoreline 131 51 42 1:06:13.5 1:06:29.7 21:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dennis McCrohan Brier 95 53 9 0:25:39.9 0:25:44.5 8:16/M
2 Rich Hinrichsen 142 54 10 0:25:59.2 0:26:06.5 8:23/M
3 Steven Leek Shoreline 82 50 19 0:29:34.0 0:29:44.8 9:32/M
4 Jim Kovarik Bellevie 77 51 27 0:33:38.9 0:33:56.2 10:51/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Susan Gonzales-Barrett Kenmore 58 56 37 0:41:17.9 0:41:29.3 13:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Peter Suruda Shoreline 122 58 21 0:29:49.6 0:30:06.7 9:37/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Tom Breen Seattle 17 68 15 0:28:11.2 0:28:20.6 9:05/M
2 Les Frederick Kenmore 51 67 26 0:31:50.6 0:31:56.7 10:16/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 65 and Over

Male 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Male 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Cassandra Jansen-Olliges Everett 67 34 F 1/31 Female 99 and Under 0:29:35.9 0:29:39.3 9:33/M
2 Joseph VonLehman Lacey 132 26 M 1/12 Male 99 and Under 0:43:18.4 0:43:23.7 13:58/M
3 Sandy Zinck Lake Forest Park 140 58 F 2/31 Female 99 and Under 0:43:19.1 0:43:23.8 13:58/M
4 Marie Zinck Lake Forest Park 139 27 F 3/31 Female 99 and Under 0:43:20.0 0:43:23.9 13:59/M
5 Chris Lawson Woodinville 80 62 M 2/12 Male 99 and Under 0:44:52.5 0:45:04.3 14:28/M
6 Mark Shana Wickline Bothell 136 44 F 4/31 Female 99 and Under 0:50:30.5 0:50:50.2 16:17/M
7 Brandon Kelley Marysville 74 18 M 3/12 Male 99 and Under 0:50:35.5 0:50:38.7 16:19/M
8 Cheryl Sorensen 146 69 F 5/31 Female 99 and Under 0:50:45.7 0:50:53.6 16:22/M
9 Andrea Massey Bothell 91 30 F 6/31 Female 99 and Under 0:52:14.4 0:52:20.2 16:51/M
10 Ladawan Kongkarat Bothell 76 62 F 7/31 Female 99 and Under 0:52:15.7 0:52:21.1 16:51/M
11 Jean Johnson Kirkland 72 60 F 8/31 Female 99 and Under 0:52:50.0 0:53:06.3 17:03/M
12 Katie Tower Everett 124 39 F 9/31 Female 99 and Under 0:52:50.1 0:53:05.1 17:03/M
13 Michelle Christensen Kenmore 20 57 F 10/31 Female 99 and Under 0:53:30.2 0:53:43.8 17:15/M
14 Katherine Bowman Brier 16 58 F 11/31 Female 99 and Under 0:53:30.6 0:53:43.2 17:15/M
15 LaConne Andersen 155 57 F 12/31 Female 99 and Under 0:53:32.9 0:53:43.6 17:16/M
16 Lynn Nagarajan Kenmore 101 34 F 13/31 Female 99 and Under 0:54:15.7 0:54:31.3 17:30/M
17 Jim Coe Kirkland 23 69 M 4/12 Male 99 and Under 0:54:30.6 0:54:43.3 17:35/M
18 Maureen Donovan Kenmore 36 66 F 14/31 Female 99 and Under 0:54:37.4 0:54:45.5 17:37/M
19 Jeff Donovan Kenmore 35 66 M 5/12 Male 99 and Under 0:54:38.7 0:54:47.3 17:37/M
20 Angie Purcell 157 41 F 15/31 Female 99 and Under 0:54:52.4 0:55:10.3 17:42/M
21 Judy Coe Kirkland 24 65 F 16/31 Female 99 and Under 0:55:16.4 0:55:28.6 17:50/M
22 Elizabeth Hogue Marysville 62 21 F 17/31 Female 99 and Under 0:55:39.7 0:55:43.8 17:57/M
23 Keith Kelley Marysville 75 54 M 6/12 Male 99 and Under 0:55:40.5 0:55:43.9 17:57/M
24 Levon Kalustyan 166 19 M 7/12 Male 99 and Under 0:56:56.0 0:57:15.6 18:22/M
25 Jordan Brodliand 154 25 M 8/12 Male 99 and Under 0:56:57.4 0:57:15.6 18:22/M
26 Celeste Short 162 53 F 18/31 Female 99 and Under 0:57:05.8 0:57:23.9 18:25/M
27 Alex Jordan 143 22 M 9/12 Male 99 and Under 0:57:06.0 0:57:24.2 18:25/M
28 Maya Short 163 16 F 19/31 Female 99 and Under 0:57:06.4 0:57:23.7 18:25/M
29 Simone Rockwell 144 26 F 20/31 Female 99 and Under 0:57:07.0 0:57:25.1 18:25/M
30 Andrew Keaton 145 23 M 10/12 Male 99 and Under 0:57:08.5 0:57:25.1 18:26/M
31 Tamara Ehrmantraut Bothell 43 56 F 21/31 Female 99 and Under 0:57:47.9 0:57:58.6 18:38/M
32 Case Giacomelli Bothell 54 27 M 11/12 Male 99 and Under 0:57:48.0 0:57:58.4 18:39/M
33 Erin Ehrmantraut Bothell 42 27 F 22/31 Female 99 and Under 0:57:48.5 0:57:58.8 18:39/M
34 Patricia Federighi Lynnwood 46 62 F 23/31 Female 99 and Under 0:59:40.5 1:00:01.1 19:15/M
35 Diane Adkins Brier 2 62 F 24/31 Female 99 and Under 0:59:40.9 1:00:01.1 19:15/M
36 Allan Lau Arlington 79 59 M 12/12 Male 99 and Under 1:00:13.8 1:00:22.1 19:25/M
37 Angela Fowler Marysville 49 53 F 25/31 Female 99 and Under 1:00:14.1 1:00:21.2 19:26/M
38 Supapun Paripoonyo Kenmore 107 42 F 26/31 Female 99 and Under 1:00:14.5 1:00:19.2 19:26/M
39 Mary Anderson 160 68 F 27/31 Female 99 and Under 1:00:53.2 1:01:14.6 19:38/M
40 Becky Anderseon 159 48 F 28/31 Female 99 and Under 1:00:55.0 1:01:15.6 19:39/M
41 Sera Rogers Seattle 114 30 F 29/31 Female 99 and Under 1:03:17.0 1:03:31.8 20:25/M
42 Emily Easley Seattle 39 29 F 30/31 Female 99 and Under 1:03:18.2 1:03:31.8 20:25/M
43 Jeri Devore Woodinville 31 37 F 31/31 Female 99 and Under 1:03:44.8 1:04:10.3 20:34/M

Kilometers for Cancer

Sunday, September 25, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Walk Overall Finish List

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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